
#54 Women's 3200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 OCCHIUZZO, Mary Unattached 15:50.67

#53 Women's 3200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FINLEY, Kaylee Unattached 12:55.08

#52 Women's 3200 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time
1 OCCHIUZZO, Courtney Unattached 10:50.60

2 SIMMONS, Jenna Unattached 11:24.99

3 DREITZ, Ava Shocker Track 12:23.56

4 JANTZ, Haylee Team FCA Kansa 13:01.47

5 MCWHORTER, Deliliah Unattached 13:02.40

6 HELLMAN, Mikenley NWO Jets 13:29.40

#50 Men's 3200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MALLORY, Miles Shocker Track 15:29.32

#51 Men's 3200 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time
1 OCCHIUZZO, Miles Unattached 9:48.84

2 SMITHHISLER, Colton Unattached 10:06.62

3 YOUNG, Stratton Shocker Track 10:13.40

4 YOUNG, Cash Unattached 10:17.22

5 ROOTS, Riley Unattached 10:17.36

6 DOHERTY, Isaiah Shocker Track 10:39.06

7 MONTELONGO, Damian Raptor Speed Aca 13:27.05

#62 Women's 60m Hurdles (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Hadley NWO Jets 11.97

#60 Women's 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time

DAVIS, Alaina NWO Jets DNS

#61 Women's 60m Hurdles (High School )
Pl Name Team Time
1 CHOE, Taylor Unattached 9.27

2 LIEURANCE, Vivian Shocker Track 9.98

3 HILL, Cortlyn Shocker Track 10.12

4 WARDEN, Zoe NWO Jets 10.24

5 JONES, Haylynn Shocker Track 10.26

#61 Women's 60m Hurdles (High School ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 BUTTERWORTH, Miriam Shocker Track 12.23

MCGREGOR, Adyson Shocker Track DNS

#58 Men's 60m Hurdles (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 NEWMAN, Bradley Unattached 11.11

2 PEREZ, Zhaiden Und3rated 11.71

#59 Men's 60m Hurdles (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 YOUNG, McKoy Shocker Track 9.51

2 OGBONNA, Terence Shocker Track 10.27

3 KOHL, Jett Shocker Track 11.62

MCGILL, Cortavian Team Wichita Elite DNS

#57 Men's 60m Hurdles (High School )
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Elliott Unattached 8.17q 1(1)

2 FRIESEN, Zac Shocker Track 8.53q 2(1)

3 HORINEK, Tanner Unattached 8.58q 1(2)

4 COSTNER, Tyler Unattached 8.70q 2(2)

5 TITUS, Devon Shocker Track 8.74q 1(3)

6 KOHL, Jamison Shocker Track 8.75q 1(4)

7 A GRABENDIKE, Dominic Unattached 8.79q 2(3)

8 WILLIAMS, Kamarius Und3rated 8.85 2(4)

9 SEACAT, Jordan Shocker Track 8.94 2(5)

10 COLE, Brilynn Shocker Track 9.06 2(6)

11 WATKINS, Grant Unattached 9.07 1(5)

12 WREN, Jace Unattached 10.07 1(6)

13 CASAZ, Aiden Unattached 10.26 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Elliott Unattached 8.17q

2 HORINEK, Tanner Unattached 8.58q

3 TITUS, Devon Shocker Track 8.74q

4 KOHL, Jamison Shocker Track 8.75q

5 WATKINS, Grant Unattached 9.07

6 WREN, Jace Unattached 10.07

7 CASAZ, Aiden Unattached 10.26

Heat 2 of 2
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#57 Men's 60m Hurdles (High School ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 FRIESEN, Zac Shocker Track 8.53q

2 COSTNER, Tyler Unattached 8.70q

3 A GRABENDIKE, Dominic Unattached 8.79q

4 WILLIAMS, Kamarius Und3rated 8.85

5 SEACAT, Jordan Shocker Track 8.94

6 COLE, Brilynn Shocker Track 9.06

#8 Women's 60 Meters (8&U)

8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Harper NWO Jets 8&U 10.26 2(1)

2 ROBINSON, Hope Air Capital Tr 8&U 10.35 1(1)

3 TATE, Embyr Shocker Trac8&U 10.41 2(2)

4 CHENEY, Na'Ryah Und3rated 8&U 10.53 2(3)

5 CARTER, Camryn Und3rated 8&U 10.68 2(4)

6 JOHNSON, Samaiya Und3rated 8&U 10.75 1(2)

7 DEVOE, Nya Raptor Spee 8&U 10.89 2(5)

8 DILLARD, Sylvia Team FCA K 8&U 10.90 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Hope Air Capital Tr 8&U 10.35

2 JOHNSON, Samaiya Und3rated 8&U 10.75

3 DILLARD, Sylvia Team FCA K 8&U 10.90

Section 2 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Harper NWO Jets 8&U 10.26

2 TATE, Embyr Shocker Trac8&U 10.41

3 CHENEY, Na'Ryah Und3rated 8&U 10.53

4 CARTER, Camryn Und3rated 8&U 10.68

5 DEVOE, Nya Raptor Spee 8&U 10.89

#10 Women's 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MERCY, Taliyah Raptor Speed Aca 9.09

2 BARNES, Chanise Team Wichita Elite 9.32

3 HENRY, Aura Shocker Track 9.98

4 MICK, Adeline Shocker Track 10.47

#7 Women's 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Harmony Air Capital Track 8.20 1(1)

2 STOUGH, Ava NWO Jets 8.90 2(1)

3 BREWER, Riva Shocker Track 9.26 1(2)

4 RAMOS, Gillian NWO Jets 9.42 2(2)

#7 Women's 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 MCKEE, Parker Unattached 9.87 2(3)

6 SINGLETON, Jaiden Und3rated 9.89 2(4)

7 MARTIN, Lotus Shocker Track 10.02 1(3)

JOHNSON, Hadley NWO Jets DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Harmony Air Capital Track 8.20

2 BREWER, Riva Shocker Track 9.26

3 MARTIN, Lotus Shocker Track 10.02

Section 2 of 2

1 STOUGH, Ava NWO Jets 8.90

2 RAMOS, Gillian NWO Jets 9.42

3 MCKEE, Parker Unattached 9.87

4 SINGLETON, Jaiden Und3rated 9.89

JOHNSON, Hadley NWO Jets DNS

#6 Women's 60 Meters (13-14)
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 GREENE, S'mya Und3rated 8.25q

2 HARDWELL, Aliyah Und3rated 8.31q

3 TOWNES, A'Ziah Und3rated 8.51q

4 SCHULTZ, Alivia NWO Jets 8.59q

5 HOWARD, Journie Und3rated 8.69q

6 ADGER, Serenity Raptor Speed Aca 9.34q

DAVIS, Alaina NWO Jets DNS

#9 Women's 60 Meters (High School )
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LEHMAN, Ashley Unattached 7.84q 3(1)

2 MOFFITT, Olivia Shocker Track 7.94q 1(1)

3 BOLDEN, Aaliyah Und3rated 8.07q 2(1)

4 LIGGETT, Taegin Unattached 8.12q 1(2)

5 JOHNSON, RaaShya Wichita Athletics T 8.15q 1(3)

6 FOUNTAIN, JoHanna Und3rated 8.20q 3(2)

7 SCHNEWEIS, Reese Unattached 8.21q 3(3)

8 ERKER, Jade Shocker Track 8.22 3(4)

9 HARDWELL, Tiana Wichita Athletics T 8.34 2(2)

10 CHOE, Taylor Unattached 8.36 2(3)

11 WOOTEN, Rylee Shocker Track 8.47 2(4)

12 WARDEN, Zoe NWO Jets 8.48 1(4)

13 FARLEY, Carsyn NWO Jets 8.49 2(5)
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#9 Women's 60 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
14 LOPEZ, Anaelise Air Capital Track 8.51 2(6)

15 WOODS, Ny'Auna Und3rated 8.53 1(5)

16 LUNA, Ava Shocker Track 8.61 3(5)

17 LARSEN, Maklyn Team FCA Kansa 8.67 1(6)

18 GREEN, Caiden Wichita Athletics T 8.73 1(7)

19 BLACKNELL, Tommara Team Wichita Elite 10.46 3(6)

CARRANZA, Izzie Wichita Athletics T DNS 2

MCGREGOR, Adyson Shocker Track DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 MOFFITT, Olivia Shocker Track 7.94q

2 LIGGETT, Taegin Unattached 8.12q

3 JOHNSON, RaaShya Wichita Athletics T 8.15q

4 WARDEN, Zoe NWO Jets 8.48

5 WOODS, Ny'Auna Und3rated 8.53

6 LARSEN, Maklyn Team FCA Kansa 8.67

7 GREEN, Caiden Wichita Athletics T 8.73

Heat 2 of 3

1 BOLDEN, Aaliyah Und3rated 8.07q

2 HARDWELL, Tiana Wichita Athletics T 8.34

3 CHOE, Taylor Unattached 8.36

4 WOOTEN, Rylee Shocker Track 8.47

5 FARLEY, Carsyn NWO Jets 8.49

6 LOPEZ, Anaelise Air Capital Track 8.51

CARRANZA, Izzie Wichita Athletics T DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 LEHMAN, Ashley Unattached 7.84q

2 FOUNTAIN, JoHanna Und3rated 8.20q

3 SCHNEWEIS, Reese Unattached 8.21q

4 ERKER, Jade Shocker Track 8.22

5 LUNA, Ava Shocker Track 8.61

6 BLACKNELL, Tommara Team Wichita Elite 10.46

MCGREGOR, Adyson Shocker Track DNS

#3 Men's 60 Meters (8&U)

8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time
1 KIRTDOLL, Bryson Und3rated 8&U 10.16

2 KIRTDOLL, Brayden Und3rated 8&U 10.24

3 GARCIA, Julian Team Wichit 8&U 10.48

4 HOWARD, JayCee Und3rated 8&U 10.83

5 MARRUFO, Rey Shocker Trac8&U 10.94

#3 Men's 60 Meters (8&U) (cont'd)

8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time
6 NIXON-ANDERSON, Carmelo Und3rated 8&U 13.53

#5 Men's 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ADKINS JR, Malik Und3rated 9.04 2(1)

2 CARNEY JR, Bryston Unattached 9.08 2(2)

3 GULLEY, Sevyn Wichita Athletics T 9.25 2(3)

4 JEFFERSON III, Liston Und3rated 9.26 2(4)

5 ALEXANDER, Wesstin Und3rated 9.45 1(1)

6 GARCIA, Jiovanni Team Wichita Elite 10.23 1(2)

7 DANIELS, Corde Team Wichita Elite 10.51 1(3)

8 MALLORY, Miles Shocker Track 11.24 2(5)

9 BLAND, Benjamin Shocker Track 11.45 2(6)

10 SARGENT, Kashmir Und3rated 11.60 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALEXANDER, Wesstin Und3rated 9.45

2 GARCIA, Jiovanni Team Wichita Elite 10.23

3 DANIELS, Corde Team Wichita Elite 10.51

Section 2 of 2

1 ADKINS JR, Malik Und3rated 9.04

2 CARNEY JR, Bryston Unattached 9.08

3 GULLEY, Sevyn Wichita Athletics T 9.25

4 JEFFERSON III, Liston Und3rated 9.26

5 MALLORY, Miles Shocker Track 11.24

6 BLAND, Benjamin Shocker Track 11.45

7 SARGENT, Kashmir Und3rated 11.60

#1 Men's 60 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 WEAVER, Knox Unattached 8.63

2 MERCY, Le'Corey Raptor Speed Aca 8.79

3 PEREZ, Zhaiden Und3rated 9.14

4 SINGLETON, Haiden Und3rated 9.31

#4 Men's 60 Meters (13-14)
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARCIA, Bentley Air Capital Track 7.81q 1(1)

2 ADEWUYI, Ayoola Und3rated 7.93q 2(1)

3 OGBONNA, Terence Shocker Track 7.95q 2(2)

4 VINCENT, Dane Unattached 8.48q 1(2)
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#4 Men's 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 BRITAIN, Avery Shocker Track 8.53q 1(3)

6 NELSON, Trent Shocker Track 8.83q 2(3)

7 LUC, deogratias Und3rated 9.31q 1(4)

8 KOHL, Jett Shocker Track 9.58 1(5)

HENRY, Apollo Shocker Track DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 GARCIA, Bentley Air Capital Track 7.81q

2 VINCENT, Dane Unattached 8.48q

3 BRITAIN, Avery Shocker Track 8.53q

4 LUC, deogratias Und3rated 9.31q

5 KOHL, Jett Shocker Track 9.58

Heat 2 of 2

1 ADEWUYI, Ayoola Und3rated 7.93q

2 OGBONNA, Terence Shocker Track 7.95q

3 NELSON, Trent Shocker Track 8.83q

HENRY, Apollo Shocker Track DNS

#2 Men's 60 Meters (High School )
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DRISKLL, Dax Team Wichita Elite 6.94q 6(1)

2 MCGAUGHEY, Gaige Unattached 7.00q 5(1)

3 DARTING, Ty Unattached 7.05q 1(1)

4 WILLIAMS, Elliott Unattached 7.11q 2(1)

5 RITCHIE, Timothy Unattached 7.15q 7(1)

6 BACKMAN, Tyler Unattached 7.17q 3(1)

7 BARRANCA, Isayah Unattached 7.17q 1(2)

8 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 7.23 4(1)

9 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 7.25 2(2)

10 ROBINSON, Henry Air Capital Track 7.25 5(2)

11 SLOAN, Spencer Shocker Track 7.26 1(3)

12 MCLAUGHLIN, Levi Shocker Track 7.30 5(3)

13 KOHL, Jamison Shocker Track 7.32 4(2)

14 SANCHEZ, Reuben Unattached 7.35 6(2)

15 MASHANEY, Kyler Unattached 7.36 3(2)

16 WILCHER, DeMarco Und3rated 7.36 4(3)

17 COOKS, Sean Wichita Athletics T 7.36 2(3)

18 SCHILL, Landon Unattached 7.38 6(3)

19 PHILLIPS, Max Shocker Track 7.39 1(4)

20 GARCIA, Julian Unattached 7.43 7(2)

#2 Men's 60 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
(Top 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
21 HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite 7.45 3(3)

22 SUTTON, Isaiah Shocker Track 7.45 4(4)

23 ROBERDS, Drake Unattached 7.48 3(4)

24 HOWARD, Jamarius Und3rated 7.48 4(5)

25 AST, Dalton Und3rated 7.52 2(4)

26 DICKSON, Brandon Wichita Athletics T 7.54 5(4)

27 KILLIAN, Hayden Unattached 7.55 1(5)

27 A GRABENDIKE, Dominic Unattached 7.55 7(3)

29 WILLIAMS, Kamarius Und3rated 7.57 7(4)

30 DAUGHERTY, Declan Shocker Track 7.57 3(5)

31 EKLUND, Jonathan Shocker Track 7.59 2(5)

32 CULLEY, Jordan Wichita Athletics T 7.60 7(5)

33 HARRIS, Sir Team Wichita Elite 7.64 2(6)

34 BECKER, Wyatt Shocker Track 7.65 5(5)

35 BOLLS, Landon Unattached 7.66 5(6)

36 LIES, Braylon Unattached 7.71 6(4)

37 RODRIGUEZ, Caton Air Capital Track 7.77 6(5)

38 KIBAMBE, Musafiri Wichita Athletics T 7.78 7(6)

39 COOKS, David Wichita Athletics T 7.82 6(6)

40 WATKINS, Grant Unattached 7.85 7(7)

41 MURPHY, Blake Shocker Track 7.86 3(6)

42 PFANNENSTIEL, Landon Shocker Track 7.90 1(6)

43 SMITH, D'Anthony Team Wichita Elite 8.10 4(6)

44 WREN, Jace Unattached 8.21 5(7)

45 MCGILL, Cortavian Team Wichita Elite 8.26 2(7)

REWERTS, Caleb Shocker Track DNS 3

COOKS, Michael Wichita Athletics T DNS 4

HURST, Bryson Shocker Track DNS 6

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 7

1 DARTING, Ty Unattached 7.05q

2 BARRANCA, Isayah Unattached 7.17q

3 SLOAN, Spencer Shocker Track 7.26

4 PHILLIPS, Max Shocker Track 7.39

5 KILLIAN, Hayden Unattached 7.55

6 PFANNENSTIEL, Landon Shocker Track 7.90

Heat 2 of 7

1 WILLIAMS, Elliott Unattached 7.11q

2 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 7.25

3 COOKS, Sean Wichita Athletics T 7.36

4 AST, Dalton Und3rated 7.52
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#2 Men's 60 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 EKLUND, Jonathan Shocker Track 7.59

6 HARRIS, Sir Team Wichita Elite 7.64

7 MCGILL, Cortavian Team Wichita Elite 8.26

Heat 3 of 7

1 BACKMAN, Tyler Unattached 7.17q

2 MASHANEY, Kyler Unattached 7.36

3 HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite 7.45

4 ROBERDS, Drake Unattached 7.48

5 DAUGHERTY, Declan Shocker Track 7.57

6 MURPHY, Blake Shocker Track 7.86

REWERTS, Caleb Shocker Track DNS

Heat 4 of 7

1 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 7.23

2 KOHL, Jamison Shocker Track 7.32

3 WILCHER, DeMarco Und3rated 7.36

4 SUTTON, Isaiah Shocker Track 7.45

5 HOWARD, Jamarius Und3rated 7.48

6 SMITH, D'Anthony Team Wichita Elite 8.10

COOKS, Michael Wichita Athletics T DNS

Heat 5 of 7

1 MCGAUGHEY, Gaige Unattached 7.00q

2 ROBINSON, Henry Air Capital Track 7.25

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Levi Shocker Track 7.30

4 DICKSON, Brandon Wichita Athletics T 7.54

5 BECKER, Wyatt Shocker Track 7.65

6 BOLLS, Landon Unattached 7.66

7 WREN, Jace Unattached 8.21

Heat 6 of 7

1 DRISKLL, Dax Team Wichita Elite 6.94q

2 SANCHEZ, Reuben Unattached 7.35

3 SCHILL, Landon Unattached 7.38

4 LIES, Braylon Unattached 7.71

5 RODRIGUEZ, Caton Air Capital Track 7.77

6 COOKS, David Wichita Athletics T 7.82

HURST, Bryson Shocker Track DNS

Heat 7 of 7

1 RITCHIE, Timothy Unattached 7.15q

2 GARCIA, Julian Unattached 7.43

3 A GRABENDIKE, Dominic Unattached 7.55

4 WILLIAMS, Kamarius Und3rated 7.57

5 CULLEY, Jordan Wichita Athletics T 7.60

6 KIBAMBE, Musafiri Wichita Athletics T 7.78

7 WATKINS, Grant Unattached 7.85

#31 Men's 600 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HENRY, Apollo Shocker Track 1:32.28

#32 Men's 600 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time
1 WEBB, Nathan Shocker Track 1:25.22

2 HIGGINS, Cole Oklahoma Cheeta 1:26.06

3 BENNETT, Lane Shocker Track 1:29.63

4 STULTZ, Aiden Unattached 1:30.53

5 SUAREZ, Lucas Unattached 1:42.44

#57 Men's 60m Hurdles (High School )

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 WILLIAMS, Elliott Unattached 8.03

2 FRIESEN, Zac Shocker Track 8.33

3 TITUS, Devon Shocker Track 8.59

4 A GRABENDIKE, Dominic Unattached 8.70

5 COSTNER, Tyler Unattached 8.76

6 KOHL, Jamison Shocker Track 8.77

HORINEK, Tanner Unattached DNS

#6 Women's 60 Meters (13-14)

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 GREENE, S'mya Und3rated 8.24

2 HARDWELL, Aliyah Und3rated 8.28

3 TOWNES, A'Ziah Und3rated 8.56

4 SCHULTZ, Alivia NWO Jets 8.62

5 HOWARD, Journie Und3rated 8.63

6 ADGER, Serenity Raptor Speed Aca 9.42

#9 Women's 60 Meters (High School )

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEHMAN, Ashley Unattached 7.79

2 BOLDEN, Aaliyah Und3rated 7.93

3 MOFFITT, Olivia Shocker Track 7.97

4 LIGGETT, Taegin Unattached 8.05

5 SCHNEWEIS, Reese Unattached 8.13

6 JOHNSON, RaaShya Wichita Athletics T 8.15

7 FOUNTAIN, JoHanna Und3rated 8.20
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#4 Men's 60 Meters (13-14)

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 GARCIA, Bentley Air Capital Track 7.65

2 ADEWUYI, Ayoola Und3rated 7.84

3 OGBONNA, Terence Shocker Track 8.02

4 BRITAIN, Avery Shocker Track 8.44

5 VINCENT, Dane Unattached 8.65

6 NELSON, Trent Shocker Track 8.83

7 LUC, deogratias Und3rated 9.21

#2 Men's 60 Meters (High School )

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 RITCHIE, Timothy Unattached 6.80

2 DRISKLL, Dax Team Wichita Elite 6.86

3 MCGAUGHEY, Gaige Unattached 6.95

4 WILLIAMS, Elliott Unattached 6.99

5 DARTING, Ty Unattached 7.02

6 BACKMAN, Tyler Unattached 7.06

7 BARRANCA, Isayah Unattached 7.08

#64 Women's 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SPELL, Phoebe Shocker Track 7:30.87

#48 Women's 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LOCKWOOD, Harper Personal Best Athl 5:56.57

OCCHIUZZO, Mary Unattached DNS

PARKER, Collyn Oklahoma Cheeta DNS

#47 Women's 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MURRAY, Payson Unattached 6:00.18

2 FINLEY, Kaylee Unattached 6:05.94

3 SUNDAY, Mackenzie Personal Best Athl 6:19.91

4 MATHIS, Mariah Unattached 6:26.69

5 HUTFLES, Cecilia Shocker Track 6:51.29

TEEL, sadie Oklahoma Cheeta DNS

#49 Women's 1 Mile Run (High School )
Pl Name Team Time
1 OCCHIUZZO, Courtney Unattached 5:04.81

2 SIMMONS, Jenna Unattached 5:25.77

3 RAINES, Kymber Unattached 5:29.39

#49 Women's 1 Mile Run (High School ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 ROBBINS, Mallory Unattached 5:41.90

5 OCHS, Tessa Unattached 5:46.82

6 MCWHORTER, Deliliah Unattached 6:06.08

7 JANTZ, Haylee Team FCA Kansa 6:16.61

DREITZ, Ava Shocker Track DNS

#43 Men's 1 Mile Run (8&U)

8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time
1 REETZ, Sammy Shocker Trac8&U 6:54.36

#42 Men's 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 REETZ, Louie Shocker Track 6:26.39

2 STEVENSON, Rory Shocker Track 6:36.47

3 MALLORY, Miles Shocker Track 7:57.92

#46 Men's 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 NEWMAN, Bradley Unattached 5:44.00

#44 Men's 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 TRAN, Caleb Shocker Track 5:05.05

2 COOPER, Hank Personal Best Athl 5:21.01

#45 Men's 1 Mile Run (High School )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BLEVINS, Isaiah Guthrie 4:33.19 2(1)

2 OCCHIUZZO, Miles Unattached 4:34.29 2(2)

3 LINDSTROM, John Unattached 4:44.24 2(3)

4 YOUNG, Cash Unattached 4:48.36 2(4)

5 SMITHHISLER, Colton Unattached 4:48.83 2(5)

6 CYPHERS, Kallon Guthrie 4:49.25 2(6)

7 YOUNG, Stratton Shocker Track 4:50.14 2(7)

8 TALLEY, Isaac Guthrie 4:53.74 1(1)

9 MARTINEZ, Evan Unattached 4:55.51 2(8)

10 WATSON, Wyatt Guthrie 4:57.97 1(2)

11 ROOTS, Riley Unattached 4:58.94 2(9)

12 GALLOWAY, Izaiah Guthrie 5:13.60 1(3)

13 SOUKUP, Andon Shocker Track 5:15.90 1(4)

14 TERRY, Brooks Guthrie 5:17.69 1(5)

15 BENNETT, Adam Shocker Track 5:20.52 1(6)

16 MILLER, Grayson Shocker Track 5:27.97 1(7)

17 MONTELONGO, Damian Raptor Speed Aca 6:07.90 1(8)
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#45 Men's 1 Mile Run (High School ) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TALLEY, Isaac Guthrie 4:53.74

2 WATSON, Wyatt Guthrie 4:57.97

3 GALLOWAY, Izaiah Guthrie 5:13.60

4 SOUKUP, Andon Shocker Track 5:15.90

5 TERRY, Brooks Guthrie 5:17.69

6 BENNETT, Adam Shocker Track 5:20.52

7 MILLER, Grayson Shocker Track 5:27.97

8 MONTELONGO, Damian Raptor Speed Aca 6:07.90

Section 2 of 2

1 BLEVINS, Isaiah Guthrie 4:33.19

2 OCCHIUZZO, Miles Unattached 4:34.29

3 LINDSTROM, John Unattached 4:44.24

4 YOUNG, Cash Unattached 4:48.36

5 SMITHHISLER, Colton Unattached 4:48.83

6 CYPHERS, Kallon Guthrie 4:49.25

7 YOUNG, Stratton Shocker Track 4:50.14

8 MARTINEZ, Evan Unattached 4:55.51

9 ROOTS, Riley Unattached 4:58.94

#29 Women's 400 Meters (8&U)

8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time
1 TEETER, Jentry Unattached 8&U 1:22.02

2 DEVOE, Nya Raptor Spee 8&U 1:29.94

3 CARTER, Camryn Und3rated 8&U 1:30.52

4 JOHNSON, Samaiya Und3rated 8&U 1:41.24

JOHNSON, Harper NWO Jets 8&U DNS

#27 Women's 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARNES, Chanise Team Wichita Elite 1:10.60

2 MERCY, Taliyah Raptor Speed Aca 1:18.34

3 HENRY, Aura Shocker Track 1:19.72

4 RODGERS, Nayeli Shocker Track 1:25.74

#30 Women's 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBINSON, Harmony Air Capital Track 1:11.05

2 LOCKWOOD, Harper Personal Best Athl 1:12.60

3 SUNDAY, Madelyn Personal Best Athl 1:18.22

4 STOUGH, Ava NWO Jets 1:24.84

5 MCKEE, Parker Unattached 1:25.72

JOHNSON, Hadley NWO Jets DNS

#28 Women's 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GREENE, S'mya Und3rated 1:11.69 2(1)

2 HOWARD, Journie Und3rated 1:15.37 2(2)

3 ADGER, Serenity Raptor Speed Aca 1:17.33 2(3)

4 SUNDAY, Mackenzie Personal Best Athl 1:18.45 1(1)

5 HUTFLES, Cecilia Shocker Track 1:22.82 1(2)

TOWNES, A'Ziah Und3rated DNS 1

SCHULTZ, Alivia NWO Jets DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SUNDAY, Mackenzie Personal Best Athl 1:18.45

2 HUTFLES, Cecilia Shocker Track 1:22.82

TOWNES, A'Ziah Und3rated DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 GREENE, S'mya Und3rated 1:11.69

2 HOWARD, Journie Und3rated 1:15.37

3 ADGER, Serenity Raptor Speed Aca 1:17.33

SCHULTZ, Alivia NWO Jets DNS

#26 Women's 400 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 LEHMAN, Ashley Unattached 57.40 3(1)

2 KILGORE, Julia Team FCA Kansa 1:00.45 3(2)

3 LIGGETT, Taegin Unattached 1:00.88 3(3)

4 SCHNEWEIS, Reese Unattached 1:02.02 3(4)

5 BARRINGER, Taylor Unattached 1:02.44 3(5)

6 WOOTEN, Rylee Shocker Track 1:03.86 2(1)

7 LOPEZ, Anaelise Air Capital Track 1:04.05 2(2)

8 MOORE, Peyton Unattached 1:04.85 3(6)

9 THOMPSON, Saniya Air Capital Track 1:07.39 2(3)

WOODS, Ny'Auna Und3rated DNS 1

FOUNTAIN, JoHanna Und3rated DNS 1

MONTGOMERY, A'Jay Unattached DNS 1

BOLDEN, Aaliyah Und3rated DNS 2

DERNLAN, Anna Unattached DNS 2

BUTTERWORTH, Miriam Shocker Track DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

WOODS, Ny'Auna Und3rated DNS

FOUNTAIN, JoHanna Und3rated DNS

MONTGOMERY, A'Jay Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 WOOTEN, Rylee Shocker Track 1:03.86

2 LOPEZ, Anaelise Air Capital Track 1:04.05
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#26 Women's 400 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 THOMPSON, Saniya Air Capital Track 1:07.39

BOLDEN, Aaliyah Und3rated DNS

DERNLAN, Anna Unattached DNS

BUTTERWORTH, Miriam Shocker Track DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 LEHMAN, Ashley Unattached 57.40

2 KILGORE, Julia Team FCA Kansa 1:00.45

3 LIGGETT, Taegin Unattached 1:00.88

4 SCHNEWEIS, Reese Unattached 1:02.02

5 BARRINGER, Taylor Unattached 1:02.44

6 MOORE, Peyton Unattached 1:04.85

#25 Men's 400 Meters (8&U)

8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 KIRTDOLL, Bryson Und3rated 8&U 1:29.91 1(1)

2 KIRTDOLL, Brayden Und3rated 8&U 1:33.84 1(2)

3 HOWARD, JayCee Und3rated 8&U 1:36.30 2(1)

4 MARRUFO, Rey Shocker Trac8&U 1:39.95 1(3)

5 TEETER, Rhett Unattached 8&U 1:40.58 2(2)

NIXON-ANDERSON, Carmelo Und3rated 8&U DNS 2

REETZ, Sammy Shocker Trac8&U DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KIRTDOLL, Bryson Und3rated 8&U 1:29.91

2 KIRTDOLL, Brayden Und3rated 8&U 1:33.84

3 MARRUFO, Rey Shocker Trac8&U 1:39.95

Section 2 of 2

1 HOWARD, JayCee Und3rated 8&U 1:36.30

2 TEETER, Rhett Unattached 8&U 1:40.58

NIXON-ANDERSON, Carmelo Und3rated 8&U DNS

REETZ, Sammy Shocker Trac8&U DNS

#22 Men's 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JEFFERSON III, Liston Und3rated 1:15.81 2(1)

2 CARNEY JR, Bryston Unattached 1:15.92 2(2)

3 ADKINS JR, Malik Und3rated 1:16.66 2(3)

4 ALEXANDER, Wesstin Und3rated 1:19.46 2(4)

5 STEVENSON, Rory Shocker Track 1:21.98 1(1)

6 GARCIA, Jiovanni Team Wichita Elite 1:24.46 2(5)

7 DANIELS, Corde Team Wichita Elite 1:32.38 1(2)

8 MALLORY, Miles Shocker Track 1:37.68 1(3)

9 SARGENT, Kashmir Und3rated 1:47.85 2(6)

#22 Men's 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STEVENSON, Rory Shocker Track 1:21.98

2 DANIELS, Corde Team Wichita Elite 1:32.38

3 MALLORY, Miles Shocker Track 1:37.68

Section 2 of 2

1 JEFFERSON III, Liston Und3rated 1:15.81

2 CARNEY JR, Bryston Unattached 1:15.92

3 ADKINS JR, Malik Und3rated 1:16.66

4 ALEXANDER, Wesstin Und3rated 1:19.46

5 GARCIA, Jiovanni Team Wichita Elite 1:24.46

6 SARGENT, Kashmir Und3rated 1:47.85

#23 Men's 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MERCY, Le'Corey Raptor Speed Aca 1:10.00

2 PEREZ, Zhaiden Und3rated 1:11.64

WEAVER, Knox Unattached DNS

SINGLETON, Haiden Und3rated DNS

#21 Men's 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GARCIA, Bentley Air Capital Track 55.40

2 O'QUINN, Aidan Wichita Athletics T 57.93

3 ADEWUYI, Ayoola Und3rated 59.59

4 VINCENT, Dane Unattached 1:04.05

5 BRITAIN, Avery Shocker Track 1:05.25

LUC, deogratias Und3rated DNS

#24 Men's 400 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCGAUGHEY, Gaige Unattached 52.71 3(1)

2 SANCHEZ, Reuben Unattached 53.05 4(1)

3 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 53.18 4(2)

4 BROWN, Cash Unattached 54.67 4(3)

5 SALDAÑA, Vincent Shocker Track 55.45 3(2)

6 BRUMBELOW, Colton Unattached 55.84 1(1)

7 STRAUGHTER, Lee Shocker Track 55.86 1(2)

8 HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite 57.24 4(4)

9 BANKS, Joshua Shocker Track 57.83 2(1)

10 BECKER, Wyatt Shocker Track 58.26 2(2)

11 RODRIGUEZ, Caton Air Capital Track 58.73 2(3)

12 WILLIAMS, Isaiah Team Wichita Elite 1:01.55 1(3)

13 SUAREZ, Lucas Unattached 1:03.39 2(4)

14 SEACAT, Jordan Shocker Track 1:06.09 3(3)

15 BLACKMAN, James Shocker Track 1:06.26 3(4)
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#24 Men's 400 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
16 BOGART, Greyson Shocker Track 1:06.33 3(5)

WILCHER, DeMarco Und3rated DNS 1

WILLIAMS, Kamarius Und3rated DNS 1

BROOKS, Nashod Wichita Athletics T DNS 2

DOHERTY, Isaiah Shocker Track DNS 2

CASAZ, Aiden Unattached DNS 3

HURST, Bryson Shocker Track DNS 4

BARRANCA, Isayah Unattached DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 BRUMBELOW, Colton Unattached 55.84

2 STRAUGHTER, Lee Shocker Track 55.86

3 WILLIAMS, Isaiah Team Wichita Elite 1:01.55

WILCHER, DeMarco Und3rated DNS

WILLIAMS, Kamarius Und3rated DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 BANKS, Joshua Shocker Track 57.83

2 BECKER, Wyatt Shocker Track 58.26

3 RODRIGUEZ, Caton Air Capital Track 58.73

4 SUAREZ, Lucas Unattached 1:03.39

BROOKS, Nashod Wichita Athletics T DNS

DOHERTY, Isaiah Shocker Track DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 MCGAUGHEY, Gaige Unattached 52.71

2 SALDAÑA, Vincent Shocker Track 55.45

3 SEACAT, Jordan Shocker Track 1:06.09

4 BLACKMAN, James Shocker Track 1:06.26

5 BOGART, Greyson Shocker Track 1:06.33

CASAZ, Aiden Unattached DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 SANCHEZ, Reuben Unattached 53.05

2 MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite 53.18

3 BROWN, Cash Unattached 54.67

4 HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite 57.24

HURST, Bryson Shocker Track DNS

BARRANCA, Isayah Unattached DNS

#39 Women's 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SPELL, Phoebe Shocker Track 3:26.87

2 RODGERS, Nayeli Shocker Track 3:28.14

#38 Women's 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LOCKWOOD, Harper Personal Best Athl 2:47.24

2 SUNDAY, Madelyn Personal Best Athl 3:06.90

PARKER, Collyn Oklahoma Cheeta DNS

#41 Women's 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MATHIS, Mariah Unattached 2:48.93

2 MURRAY, Payson Unattached 2:52.86

3 SUNDAY, Mackenzie Personal Best Athl 2:59.87

4 HUTFLES, Cecilia Shocker Track 3:12.53

SALDAÑA, Micaela Shocker Track DNS

TEEL, sadie Oklahoma Cheeta DNS

#40 Women's 800 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARRINGER, Taylor Unattached 2:23.00

2 JOHNSON, Skylar Unattached 2:28.85

3 SIMMONS, Jenna Unattached 2:32.62

4 OCHS, Tessa Unattached 2:42.59

5 HELLMAN, Mikenley NWO Jets 2:51.13

ROBBINS, Mallory Unattached DNS

#36 Men's 800 Meters (8&U)

8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time
1 TEETER, Rhett Unattached 8&U 4:05.14

REETZ, Sammy Shocker Trac8&U DNS

#37 Men's 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 STEVENSON, Rory Shocker Track 3:11.76

REETZ, Louie Shocker Track DNS

#35 Men's 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 NEWMAN, Bradley Unattached 2:35.65

2 ARGUELLO, Elijah Und3rated 2:39.66

3 LIMES, Landon Shocker Track 2:57.64

#33 Men's 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 YOUNG, McKoy Shocker Track 2:27.73

2 COOPER, Hank Personal Best Athl 2:29.59

3 MATOUSEK, Isaac Shocker Track 3:08.14
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#34 Men's 800 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMAS, Jase Unattached 2:01.05 3(1)

2 WEBB, Nathan Shocker Track 2:01.45 3(2)

3 BLEVINS, Isaiah Guthrie 2:05.67 3(3)

4 LINDSTROM, John Unattached 2:08.94 2(1)

5 YOUNG, William Unattached 2:10.41 2(2)

6 EDSON, Gannon Shocker Track 2:12.62 3(4)

7 WATSON, Wyatt Guthrie 2:12.84 2(3)

8 STULTZ, Aiden Unattached 2:13.71 2(4)

9 DUNCAN, Bryson Unattached 2:15.82 1(1)

10 SOUKUP, Andon Shocker Track 2:17.99 2(5)

11 GALLOWAY, Izaiah Guthrie 2:19.42 1(2)

12 BROWN, Cash Unattached 2:20.18 2(6)

13 TAPIA, Adriel Unattached 2:20.44 1(3)

14 TALLEY, Isaac Guthrie 2:20.96 2(7)

15 TERRY, Brooks Guthrie 2:25.17 1(4)

WILLIAMS, Isaiah Team Wichita Elite DNS 1

CYPHERS, Kallon Guthrie DNS 1

SMITHHISLER, Colton Unattached DNS 1

MARTINEZ, Evan Unattached DNS 3

HIGGINS, Cole Oklahoma Cheeta DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DUNCAN, Bryson Unattached 2:15.82

2 GALLOWAY, Izaiah Guthrie 2:19.42

3 TAPIA, Adriel Unattached 2:20.44

4 TERRY, Brooks Guthrie 2:25.17

WILLIAMS, Isaiah Team Wichita Elite DNS

CYPHERS, Kallon Guthrie DNS

SMITHHISLER, Colton Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 LINDSTROM, John Unattached 2:08.94

2 YOUNG, William Unattached 2:10.41

3 WATSON, Wyatt Guthrie 2:12.84

4 STULTZ, Aiden Unattached 2:13.71

5 SOUKUP, Andon Shocker Track 2:17.99

6 BROWN, Cash Unattached 2:20.18

7 TALLEY, Isaac Guthrie 2:20.96

Section 3 of 3

1 THOMAS, Jase Unattached 2:01.05

2 WEBB, Nathan Shocker Track 2:01.45

3 BLEVINS, Isaiah Guthrie 2:05.67

4 EDSON, Gannon Shocker Track 2:12.62

MARTINEZ, Evan Unattached DNS

HIGGINS, Cole Oklahoma Cheeta DNS

#20 Women's 200 Meters (8&U)

8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time H(Pl)
1 TEETER, Jentry Unattached 8&U 35.93 2(1)

2 CARTER, Camryn Und3rated 8&U 37.30 2(2)

3 ROBINSON, Hope Air Capital Tr 8&U 37.92 1(1)

4 CHENEY, Na'Ryah Und3rated 8&U 39.11 1(2)

5 JOHNSON, Samaiya Und3rated 8&U 39.67 2(3)

6 DEVOE, Nya Raptor Spee 8&U 40.05 2(4)

7 DILLARD, Sylvia Team FCA K 8&U 40.62 1(3)

TATE, Embyr Shocker Trac8&U DNS 2

JOHNSON, Harper NWO Jets 8&U DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Hope Air Capital Tr 8&U 37.92

2 CHENEY, Na'Ryah Und3rated 8&U 39.11

3 DILLARD, Sylvia Team FCA K 8&U 40.62

Section 2 of 2

1 TEETER, Jentry Unattached 8&U 35.93

2 CARTER, Camryn Und3rated 8&U 37.30

3 JOHNSON, Samaiya Und3rated 8&U 39.67

4 DEVOE, Nya Raptor Spee 8&U 40.05

TATE, Embyr Shocker Trac8&U DNS

JOHNSON, Harper NWO Jets 8&U DNS

#18 Women's 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BARNES, Chanise Team Wichita Elite 31.02

2 MERCY, Taliyah Raptor Speed Aca 31.82

3 HENRY, Aura Shocker Track 35.84

4 MICK, Adeline Shocker Track 38.37

#16 Women's 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Harmony Air Capital Track 29.08 1(1)

2 LOCKWOOD, Harper Personal Best Athl 31.05 2(1)

3 BREWER, Riva Shocker Track 31.15 1(2)

4 STOUGH, Ava NWO Jets 32.77 2(2)

5 RAMOS, Gillian NWO Jets 32.86 2(3)

6 SUNDAY, Madelyn Personal Best Athl 34.28 2(4)

7 SINGLETON, Jaiden Und3rated 35.95 1(3)

8 MCKEE, Parker Unattached 36.33 2(5)

9 MARTIN, Lotus Shocker Track 37.46 1(4)

JOHNSON, Hadley NWO Jets DNS 2
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#16 Women's 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Harmony Air Capital Track 29.08

2 BREWER, Riva Shocker Track 31.15

3 SINGLETON, Jaiden Und3rated 35.95

4 MARTIN, Lotus Shocker Track 37.46

Section 2 of 2

1 LOCKWOOD, Harper Personal Best Athl 31.05

2 STOUGH, Ava NWO Jets 32.77

3 RAMOS, Gillian NWO Jets 32.86

4 SUNDAY, Madelyn Personal Best Athl 34.28

5 MCKEE, Parker Unattached 36.33

JOHNSON, Hadley NWO Jets DNS

#17 Women's 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TOWNES, A'Ziah Und3rated 28.74 2(1)

2 HARDWELL, Aliyah Und3rated 29.27 1(1)

3 GREENE, S'mya Und3rated 29.95 2(2)

4 HOWARD, Journie Und3rated 30.01 2(3)

5 ADGER, Serenity Raptor Speed Aca 31.69 1(2)

DAVIS, Alaina NWO Jets DNS 1

SCHULTZ, Alivia NWO Jets DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARDWELL, Aliyah Und3rated 29.27

2 ADGER, Serenity Raptor Speed Aca 31.69

DAVIS, Alaina NWO Jets DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TOWNES, A'Ziah Und3rated 28.74

2 GREENE, S'mya Und3rated 29.95

3 HOWARD, Journie Und3rated 30.01

SCHULTZ, Alivia NWO Jets DNS

#19 Women's 200 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOLDEN, Aaliyah Und3rated 26.20 5(1)

2 MOFFITT, Olivia Shocker Track 26.78 5(2)

3 SCHNEWEIS, Reese Unattached 27.50 5(3)

4 HARDWELL, Tiana Wichita Athletics T 27.69 4(1)

5 ERKER, Jade Shocker Track 27.95 5(4)

6 JOHNSON, RaaShya Wichita Athletics T 28.00 4(2)

7 CHOE, Taylor Unattached 28.20 4(3)

8 WARDEN, Zoe NWO Jets 28.22 4(4)

9 FOUNTAIN, JoHanna Und3rated 28.28 1(1)

#19 Women's 200 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
10 WOOTEN, Rylee Shocker Track 28.33 4(5)

11 LUNA, Ava Shocker Track 28.50 5(5)

12 MONTGOMERY, A'Jay Unattached 28.76 2(1)

13 LOPEZ, Anaelise Air Capital Track 28.79 3(1)

14 BLACKNELL, Tommara Team Wichita Elite 28.80 1(2)

15 THOMPSON, Saniya Air Capital Track 29.05 2(2)

16 LIEURANCE, Vivian Shocker Track 29.28 3(2)

17 WOODS, Ny'Auna Und3rated 29.48 3(3)

18 JONES, Haylynn Shocker Track 29.52 1(3)

19 FARLEY, Carsyn NWO Jets 29.56 4(6)

20 LARSEN, Maklyn Team FCA Kansa 30.04 3(4)

21 BUTTERWORTH, Miriam Shocker Track 30.63 3(5)

22 GREEN, Caiden Wichita Athletics T 31.87 2(3)

LIGGETT, Taegin Unattached DNS 2

CARRANZA, Izzie Wichita Athletics T DNS 2

MCGREGOR, Adyson Shocker Track DNS 3

KILGORE, Julia Team FCA Kansa DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 FOUNTAIN, JoHanna Und3rated 28.28

2 BLACKNELL, Tommara Team Wichita Elite 28.80

3 JONES, Haylynn Shocker Track 29.52

Section 2 of 5

1 MONTGOMERY, A'Jay Unattached 28.76

2 THOMPSON, Saniya Air Capital Track 29.05

3 GREEN, Caiden Wichita Athletics T 31.87

LIGGETT, Taegin Unattached DNS

CARRANZA, Izzie Wichita Athletics T DNS

Section 3 of 5

1 LOPEZ, Anaelise Air Capital Track 28.79

2 LIEURANCE, Vivian Shocker Track 29.28

3 WOODS, Ny'Auna Und3rated 29.48

4 LARSEN, Maklyn Team FCA Kansa 30.04

5 BUTTERWORTH, Miriam Shocker Track 30.63

MCGREGOR, Adyson Shocker Track DNS

Section 4 of 5

1 HARDWELL, Tiana Wichita Athletics T 27.69

2 JOHNSON, RaaShya Wichita Athletics T 28.00

3 CHOE, Taylor Unattached 28.20

4 WARDEN, Zoe NWO Jets 28.22

5 WOOTEN, Rylee Shocker Track 28.33

6 FARLEY, Carsyn NWO Jets 29.56

Section 5 of 5

1 BOLDEN, Aaliyah Und3rated 26.20
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#19 Women's 200 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 MOFFITT, Olivia Shocker Track 26.78

3 SCHNEWEIS, Reese Unattached 27.50

4 ERKER, Jade Shocker Track 27.95

5 LUNA, Ava Shocker Track 28.50

KILGORE, Julia Team FCA Kansa DNS

#12 Men's 200 Meters (8&U)

8&U
Pl Name Team AG Time
1 KIRTDOLL, Bryson Und3rated 8&U 35.43

2 GARCIA, Julian Team Wichit 8&U 35.83

3 KIRTDOLL, Brayden Und3rated 8&U 37.18

4 HOWARD, JayCee Und3rated 8&U 38.78

NIXON-ANDERSON, Carmelo Und3rated 8&U DNS

MARRUFO, Rey Shocker Trac8&U DNS

#11 Men's 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ADKINS JR, Malik Und3rated 30.64 2(1)

2 CARNEY JR, Bryston Unattached 30.71 2(2)

3 JEFFERSON III, Liston Und3rated 31.29 2(3)

4 ALEXANDER, Wesstin Und3rated 32.11 1(1)

5 GULLEY, Sevyn Wichita Athletics T 33.24 1(2)

6 GARCIA, Jiovanni Team Wichita Elite 35.13 2(4)

7 DANIELS, Corde Team Wichita Elite 38.54 2(5)

8 BLAND, Benjamin Shocker Track 41.08 1(3)

9 SARGENT, Kashmir Und3rated 43.93 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ALEXANDER, Wesstin Und3rated 32.11

2 GULLEY, Sevyn Wichita Athletics T 33.24

3 BLAND, Benjamin Shocker Track 41.08

Section 2 of 2

1 ADKINS JR, Malik Und3rated 30.64

2 CARNEY JR, Bryston Unattached 30.71

3 JEFFERSON III, Liston Und3rated 31.29

4 GARCIA, Jiovanni Team Wichita Elite 35.13

5 DANIELS, Corde Team Wichita Elite 38.54

6 SARGENT, Kashmir Und3rated 43.93

#14 Men's 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MERCY, Le'Corey Raptor Speed Aca 28.75

2 PEREZ, Zhaiden Und3rated 32.01

3 SINGLETON, Haiden Und3rated 32.85

#14 Men's 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

WEAVER, Knox Unattached DNS

#13 Men's 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HENRY, Apollo Shocker Track 24.33 1(1)

2 O'QUINN, Aidan Wichita Athletics T 25.17 2(1)

3 GARCIA, Bentley Air Capital Track 25.23 1(2)

4 ADEWUYI, Ayoola Und3rated 26.13 1(3)

5 OGBONNA, Terence Shocker Track 26.44 2(2)

6 VINCENT, Dane Unattached 28.94 2(3)

7 BRITAIN, Avery Shocker Track 29.15 2(4)

8 HILL, Atticus Shocker Track 29.48 2(5)

9 NELSON, Trent Shocker Track 29.85 1(4)

10 KOHL, Jett Shocker Track 32.11 2(6)

LUC, deogratias Und3rated DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HENRY, Apollo Shocker Track 24.33

2 GARCIA, Bentley Air Capital Track 25.23

3 ADEWUYI, Ayoola Und3rated 26.13

4 NELSON, Trent Shocker Track 29.85

LUC, deogratias Und3rated DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 O'QUINN, Aidan Wichita Athletics T 25.17

2 OGBONNA, Terence Shocker Track 26.44

3 VINCENT, Dane Unattached 28.94

4 BRITAIN, Avery Shocker Track 29.15

5 HILL, Atticus Shocker Track 29.48

6 KOHL, Jett Shocker Track 32.11

#15 Men's 200 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCGAUGHEY, Gaige Unattached 22.76 8(1)

2 BARRANCA, Isayah Unattached 23.11 8(2)

3 SANCHEZ, Reuben Unattached 23.30 8(3)

4 DARTING, Ty Unattached 23.32 8(4)

5 HEARD, Troy Shocker Track 23.51 7(1)

6 BOGART, Greyson Shocker Track 23.52 7(2)

7 MASHANEY, Kyler Unattached 23.59 7(3)

8 ROBERDS, Drake Unattached 23.92 7(4)

9 PHILLIPS, Max Shocker Track 23.97 1(1)

10 KOHL, Jamison Shocker Track 23.99 4(1)

11 WILCHER, DeMarco Und3rated 24.13 6(1)

12 GARCIA, Julian Unattached 24.15 6(2)
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#15 Men's 200 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
13 DICKSON, Brandon Wichita Athletics T 24.17 5(1)

14 STRAUGHTER, Lee Shocker Track 24.24 2(1)

15 COOKS, Sean Wichita Athletics T 24.29 4(2)

16 KILLIAN, Hayden Unattached 24.32 5(2)

17 DAUGHERTY, Declan Shocker Track 24.40 5(3)

18 SUTTON, Isaiah Shocker Track 24.47 5(4)

19 MCLAUGHLIN, Levi Shocker Track 24.64 4(3)

20 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 24.64 1(2)

21 HOWARD, Jamarius Und3rated 24.64 2(2)

22 SCHILL, Landon Unattached 24.64 5(5)

23 AST, Dalton Und3rated 24.70 5(6)

24 BECKER, Wyatt Shocker Track 24.77 4(4)

25 SALDAÑA, Vincent Shocker Track 24.85 3(1)

26 EKLUND, Jonathan Shocker Track 25.07 3(2)

27 BRUMBELOW, Colton Unattached 25.28 2(3)

28 RODRIGUEZ, Caton Air Capital Track 25.55 1(3)

29 MURPHY, Blake Shocker Track 25.69 2(4)

30 CULLEY, Jordan Wichita Athletics T 25.77 3(3)

31 PFANNENSTIEL, Landon Shocker Track 25.80 3(4)

32 WILLIAMS, Kamarius Und3rated 25.93 6(3)

33 SMITH, D'Anthony Team Wichita Elite 26.02 1(4)

34 BENNETT, Adam Shocker Track 26.09 3(5)

35 BLACKMAN, James Shocker Track 26.24 4(5)

36 COOKS, David Wichita Athletics T 26.79 2(5)

37 WREN, Jace Unattached 26.88 1(5)

38 KIBAMBE, Musafiri Wichita Athletics T 27.54 3(6)

39 MCGILL, Cortavian Team Wichita Elite 27.88 1(6)

DRISKLL, Dax Team Wichita Elite DNS 2

BROOKS, Nashod Wichita Athletics T DNS 4

HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite DNS 6

REWERTS, Caleb Shocker Track DNS 6

HURST, Bryson Shocker Track DNS 6

SLOAN, Spencer Shocker Track DNS 7

MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite DNS 7

BACKMAN, Tyler Unattached DNS 8

COOKS, Michael Wichita Athletics T DNS 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 PHILLIPS, Max Shocker Track 23.97

2 RAINS, Landyn Team Wichita Elite 24.64

3 RODRIGUEZ, Caton Air Capital Track 25.55

4 SMITH, D'Anthony Team Wichita Elite 26.02

5 WREN, Jace Unattached 26.88

6 MCGILL, Cortavian Team Wichita Elite 27.88

#15 Men's 200 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 8

1 STRAUGHTER, Lee Shocker Track 24.24

2 HOWARD, Jamarius Und3rated 24.64

3 BRUMBELOW, Colton Unattached 25.28

4 MURPHY, Blake Shocker Track 25.69

5 COOKS, David Wichita Athletics T 26.79

DRISKLL, Dax Team Wichita Elite DNS

Section 3 of 8

1 SALDAÑA, Vincent Shocker Track 24.85

2 EKLUND, Jonathan Shocker Track 25.07

3 CULLEY, Jordan Wichita Athletics T 25.77

4 PFANNENSTIEL, Landon Shocker Track 25.80

5 BENNETT, Adam Shocker Track 26.09

6 KIBAMBE, Musafiri Wichita Athletics T 27.54

Section 4 of 8

1 KOHL, Jamison Shocker Track 23.99

2 COOKS, Sean Wichita Athletics T 24.29

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Levi Shocker Track 24.64

4 BECKER, Wyatt Shocker Track 24.77

5 BLACKMAN, James Shocker Track 26.24

BROOKS, Nashod Wichita Athletics T DNS

Section 5 of 8

1 DICKSON, Brandon Wichita Athletics T 24.17

2 KILLIAN, Hayden Unattached 24.32

3 DAUGHERTY, Declan Shocker Track 24.40

4 SUTTON, Isaiah Shocker Track 24.47

5 SCHILL, Landon Unattached 24.64

6 AST, Dalton Und3rated 24.70

Section 6 of 8

1 WILCHER, DeMarco Und3rated 24.13

2 GARCIA, Julian Unattached 24.15

3 WILLIAMS, Kamarius Und3rated 25.93

HAYES, Braylon Team Wichita Elite DNS

REWERTS, Caleb Shocker Track DNS

HURST, Bryson Shocker Track DNS

Section 7 of 8

1 HEARD, Troy Shocker Track 23.51

2 BOGART, Greyson Shocker Track 23.52

3 MASHANEY, Kyler Unattached 23.59

4 ROBERDS, Drake Unattached 23.92

SLOAN, Spencer Shocker Track DNS

MOYER, Kellen Team Wichita Elite DNS

Section 8 of 8

1 MCGAUGHEY, Gaige Unattached 22.76

2 BARRANCA, Isayah Unattached 23.11

3 SANCHEZ, Reuben Unattached 23.30
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#15 Men's 200 Meters (High School ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 DARTING, Ty Unattached 23.32

BACKMAN, Tyler Unattached DNS

COOKS, Michael Wichita Athletics T DNS

#56 Women's 5000 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCWHORTER, Deliliah Unattached 21:30.09

DERNLAN, Anna Unattached DNS

#55 Men's 5000 Meters (High School )
Pl Name Team Time
1 BENNETT, Lane Shocker Track 16:54.55

SMITHHISLER, Colton Unattached DNS

#67 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (9-10)
Pl Team Time
1 Shocker Track (A) 6:17.73

#69 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8&U)

8&U
Pl Team AG Time
1 Und3rated (A) 8&U 6:30.51

#65 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (High School )
Pl Team Time
1 Shocker Track (A) 4:28.47

2 Und3rated (B) 4:39.56

3 Und3rated (A) 4:51.93

4 Wichita Athletics TC (A) 4:57.25

#63 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (High School )
Pl Team Time
1 Shocker Track (A) 3:42.51

2 SEK (A) 3:42.77

3 Und3rated (A) 3:57.22

4 Wichita Athletics TC (A) 3:57.25

5 Shocker Track (C) 4:05.63

6 Shocker Track (B) 4:09.47

Team Wichita Elite (A) DNS
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